1/10
Axelite Confidential Materials, do not copy or distribute without written consent.
Rev.1.2 Jul.30, 2010
AX6905/6
3-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The AX6905/6 is used for microprocessor (μP) supervisory circuits to monitor the
power supplies in µP and digital systems. They provide excellent circuit reliability and low

VCC Operating voltage input
 ORDER/MARKING INFORMATION
Order Information
AX690X  X   X  X
Enable
5: Active-Low
6: Active-High
Voltage
A: 4.63
B: 4.38
C: 4.00
D: 3.08
E: 2.93
F: 2.63
G: 2.25
H: 2.70
I  : 4.25
Package
R:SOT23
A : Taping
Packing
A:SC70
Top Marking
L
Identification code
WW : 01~26(A~Z)
          27~52(a~z)
Year : A = 2010
 1 = 2011
L Y W
ID Code: internal